SOLO TRAVELLER FARES o1

Single Occupancy Fares: We have allocated several staterooms for solo travellers. Coral Adventurer and Coral Geographer have two staterooms
allocated in each of the Explorer Deck, Promenade Deck and Coral Deck categories. Coral Discoverer has two staterooms allocated in the
Promenade Deck Category B. These fares include a sole-supplement.

No Sole Supplement Offers: Occasionally we run special offers on select voyages so you can enjoy a room to yourself at the twin share rate.
For these offers we open additional staterooms beyond the ones allocated for solo travellers. These offers are subject to availability.

S I T
The Kimberley Cruise 2025 & 2026 - Coral Adventurer & Coral Geographer 32,466 27,000 24,4560 20,375 -
The Kimberley Cruise 2025 & 2026 - Coral Discoverer - 21,450 20,500 -
Kimberley Icons, Ashmore Reef & Rowley Shoals 2025 21,412.50 16,050 -
Best of the Kimberley and Tiwi Islands 2025 - 19,425 -

PROMENADE DECK

CAPE YORK, ARNHEM LAND & TORRES STRAIT

STATEROOM
Cape York & Arnhem Land 2025 - 22,860 -
Cape York & Torres Strait 2024 - 20,595 -
Cape York & Torres Strait 2025 - 21,630 -

THE GREAT BARRIER REEF PROMENADE DECK

STATEROOM
Outerknown Adventures on the Great Barrier Reef 2025 - 10,695 -
Citizen Science on the Great Barrier Reef 2025 - 16,185 -
el
Abrolhos Islands & The Coral Coast 2025 (Coral Adventurer) 25,695 19,260 16,050
Abrolhos Islands & The Coral Coast 2025 & 2026 (Coral Geographer) 30,960 23,480 19,350
Ningaloo & The Rowley Shoals 2025 - 20,340 -
ol
Wild Islands of South Australia 2024 15,570 1,790 10,065
Wild Islands of South Australia 2025 17130 12,975 1,085
Across The Great Australian Bight 2024 23,640 17,730 14,775
Bounty of the Southern Ocean 2024 17,550 13,200 10,950
Australia’s Great Southern Coastline 2024 22,035 16,425 13,680
Australia's Great Southern Coastline 2025 25,320 18,990 15,825
ol
Coastal Wilds of Tasmania 2025 & 2026 - 15,990 -
Coastal Treks of Tasmania 2025 - 14,280 -
Coastal Treks of Tasmania 2026 (7 nights) = 1,235 S
Circumnavigation of Tasmania 2025 - 25,380 -
Circumnavigation of Tasmania 2026 (14 nights) : 23,595 =
A Yachtsman's Cruise 2024 - 9,570 -
Tasmania Heritage and Harvest 2024 17,550 13,200 10,950
I SR
97,200 81,000

Prices are per person and listed in Australian Dollars (AUD). Subject to change. Limited sole use occupancy available. Last Updated: October 15, 2024 9:45 AM



SOLO TRAVELLER FARES

NEW GUINEA, MICRONESIA & MELANESIA

Frontier Lands of Papua New Guinea 2025
The Louisiades, Solomons & Vanuatu 2025
Vanuatu, The Solomons, Bougainville and New Britain 2025

Islands and Atolls of the Micronesian States 2025

NEW ZEALAND

South Islands & Fiords of New Zealand 2024
New Zealand Sounds and Stewart Island 2025

JAPAN & THE PHILIPPINES

Through Japan's Ryukyu Islands 2024
Island Trails of the Philippines 2024 & 2025
Through The Heart of Japan 2025
Through Japan's Ryukyu Islands 2025

INDONESIA & WEST PAPUA

EXPLORER DECK
BALCONY

30,570
38,985
40,635
59,100

EXPLORER DECK
BALCONY

25,740
17,925

EXPLORER DECK
BALCONY

34,260
35,235
39,570
35,985

EXPLORER DECK

Special offer: Waived sole supplement for all 2024 Indonesia departures

Circumnavigation of Sumatra 2024

Into the Wilds of Borneo 2024

An Equatorial Adventure Across North Borneo 2024
Raja Ampat & Spice Islands 2025 & 2026

In The Wake of The Makassans 2025

Follow Coral Expeditions
SOLO TRAVELLERS

®

FACEBOOK GROUP

Prices are per person and listed in Australian Dollars (AUD). Subject to change. Limited sole use occupancy available.

BALCONY
39,660 24,440
38,775 27,650
35,235 23,490
42180
33,930
Read our
MAKING A BOOKING
ONLINE GUIDE

PROMENADE DECK
STATEROOM

23,520
29,385
31,035
45,900

PROMENADE DECK
STATEROOM

19,290
13,425

PROMENADE DECK
STATEROOM

25,710
26,430
29,715
26,985

PROMENADE DECK
STATEROOM

29;736 19,820
2915 21,210
26;436 17,620
31,680
25,470

E coralexpeditions

CORAL DECK
STATEROOM

20,595
24,585
26,085
38,850

CORAL DECK
STATEROOM

16,080
1,475

CORAL DECK
STATEROOM

21,420
22,035
24,735
22,485

CORAL DECK
STATEROOM

24780 16,520

24210 17940

22,63514,690
26,385
21180

Go back to the
SOLO TRAVELLER

PROGRAM WEB PAGE
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