SOLO TRAVELLER FARES



Single Occupancy Fares: We have allocated several staterooms for solo travellers. *Coral Adventurer* and *Coral Geographer* have two staterooms allocated in each of the Explorer Deck, Promenade Deck and Coral Deck categories. *Coral Discoverer* has two staterooms allocated in the Promenade Deck Category B. These fares include a sole-supplement.

No Sole Supplement Offers: Occasionally we run special offers on select voyages so you can enjoy a room to yourself at the twin share rate. For these offers we open additional staterooms beyond the ones allocated for solo travellers. These offers are subject to availability.

THE KIMBERLEY	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
The Kimberley Cruise 2025 & 2026 - Coral Adventurer & Coral Geographer	32,400 27,000	24,450 20,375	-
The Kimberley Cruise 2025 & 2026 - Coral Discoverer	-	21,450 20,500	-
Kimberley Icons, Ashmore Reef & Rowley Shoals 2025	21,412.50	16,050	-
Best of the Kimberley and Tiwi Islands 2025	-	19,425	-

CAPE YORK, ARNHEM LAND & TORRES STRAIT		PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	
Cape York & Arnhem Land 2025	-	22,860	-
Cape York & Torres Strait 2024	-	20,595	-
Cape York & Torres Strait 2025	-	21,630	-

THE GREAT BARRIER REEF		PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	
Outerknown Adventures on the Great Barrier Reef 2025	-	10,695	-
Citizen Science on the Great Barrier Reef 2025	-	16,185	-

AUSTRALIA'S WEST COAST	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Abrolhos Islands & The Coral Coast 2025 (Coral Adventurer)	25,695	19,260	16,050
Abrolhos Islands & The Coral Coast 2025 & 2026 (Coral Geographer)	30,960	23,480	19,350
Ningaloo & The Rowley Shoals 2025	-	20,340	-

AUSTRALIA'S SOUTH COAST	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Wild Islands of South Australia 2024	15,570	11,790	10,065
Wild Islands of South Australia 2025	17,130	12,975	11,085
Across The Great Australian Bight 2024	23,640	17,730	14,775
Bounty of the Southern Ocean 2024	17,550	13,200	10,950
Australia's Great Southern Coastline 2024	22,035	16,425	13,680
Australia's Great Southern Coastline 2025	25,320	18,990	15,825

TASMANIA	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Coastal Wilds of Tasmania 2025 & 2026	-	15,990	-
Coastal Treks of Tasmania 2025	-	14,280	-
Coastal Treks of Tasmania 2026 (7 nights)	-	11,235	-
Circumnavigation of Tasmania 2025	-	25,380	-
Circumnavigation of Tasmania 2026 (14 nights)	-	23,595	-
A Yachtsman's Cruise 2024	-	9,570	-
Tasmania Heritage and Harvest 2024	17,550	13,200	10,950

CIRCUMNAVIGATION OF AUSTRALIA	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
	97,200	81,000

SOLO TRAVELLER FARES



NEW GUINEA, MICRONESIA & MELANESIA	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Frontier Lands of Papua New Guinea 2025	30,570	23,520	20,595
The Louisiades, Solomons & Vanuatu 2025	38,985	29,385	24,585
Vanuatu, The Solomons, Bougainville and New Britain 2025	40,635	31,035	26,085
Islands and Atolls of the Micronesian States 2025	59,100	45,900	38,850

NEW ZEALAND	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
South Islands & Fiords of New Zealand 2024	25,740	19,290	16,080
New Zealand Sounds and Stewart Island 2025	17,925	13,425	11,475

JAPAN & THE PHILIPPINES	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Through Japan's Ryukyu Islands 2024	34,260	25,710	21,420
Island Trails of the Philippines 2024 & 2025	35,235	26,430	22,035
Through The Heart of Japan 2025	39,570	29,715	24,735
Through Japan's Ryukyu Islands 2025	35.985	26,985	22,485

INDONESIA & WEST PAPUA	EXPLORER DECK BALCONY	PROMENADE DECK STATEROOM	CORAL DECK STATEROOM
Special offer: Waived sole supplement for all 2024 Indonesia departures			
Circumnavigation of Sumatra 2024	39,660 24,440	29,730 19,820	24,780 16,520
Into the Wilds of Borneo 2024	38,775 27,650	29,115 21,210	24,210 17,940
An Equatorial Adventure Across North Borneo 2024	35,235 23,490	26,430 17,620	22,035 14,690
Raja Ampat & Spice Islands 2025 & 2026	42,180	31,680	26,385
In The Wake of The Makassans 2025	33,930	25,470	21,180





Read our MAKING A BOOKING ONLINE GUIDE



Go back to the SOLO TRAVELLER PROGRAM WEB PAGE